
Commercial Utilities/Curella Company SR Bonfe T
(651) 774-0330 (651) 332-6633
cuicurella@me.com info@bonfe.com
Executive Contractors Inc Brothers Underground
(651) 248-1350 (763) 245-9960
kromreyc@gmail.com service@brosunderground.com
Grant Utilities SR, T Danner Inc
(651) 248-3696 (651) 450-0830
grant@grantutilities.info bryanc@dannerinc.com
Ground Tech T Dean's Home Service T
(651) 964-0006 (763) 428-1321
pete@groundtechmn.com ic@calldeans.com
Jacon Company Didion Contracting
(651) 426-8561 (952) 440-1767
estimating@jaconco.com mattdidion17@gmail.com
Kevitt Companies DSM Excavating Co Inc
(763) 545-3557 (651) 480-1355
Galenk@kevitt.com admin@dsmexcavating.com
Liberty Plumbing Hero Plumbing T
(763) 286-2485 (612) 827-4674
kerrysherk@gmail.com sewers@callhero.com
M&B Services LLC SR, T Matt's Plumbing Solutions T
(651) 248-1697 (651) 341-5899
molly@mb-servicesllc.com mps.office14@gmail.com
Northern Benjamin Franklin T McQuillan Home Services
(763) 427-1000 (651) 243-3211
customerservice@benfranklinontime.com customersupport@mcqbros.com
One Hour Rooter Ouverson Sewer & Water Inc
(612) 354-8984 (612) 751-6888
Service@onehourrooter.com kelli@linemysewer.com
Paul Bunyan Plumbing T Marvel Sewer and Drain T
(651) 222-1551 (763) 445-9005
molly.kroker@heypaul.com Help@MarvelSewerandDrain.com
Precision Lining and Sewer T Mr. Rooter T
(507) 789-0836 (763) 551-0555
chris@precisionlining.net Dispatch@MrRooterMN.com
SGP Contracting Inc SR Pete's Water and Sewer
(651) 644-1604 (763) 515-7428
jerrysgpcontracting@gmail.com bids@pwsmn.com
Saint Croix Sewer Services Piperight Plumbing
(651) 802-5730 (612) 747-6114
tony@saintcroixsewer.com gene@piperightmn.com
Triple E Water and Sewer T Roto Rooter T
(763) 207-8068 (763) 286-8291
info@eee-ws.com Blaine.weiss@rrsc.com
Updated 8/15/2024 SR:  Indicates contractors who work in  

Sandrock tunnels. Contact Sewer Utility at 
(651) 266‐6234  to find out if you are in a 
sandrock tunnel area.
T:  Indicates contractors who are also 
televisors. Visit stpaul.gov/sewer for the 
full list of telvisors or call Sewer Utility at 
(651) 266-6234 to request a copy.                                                         

For the most recent and updated documents, please visit the City of Saint Paul Sewer 
Utility Website at Sewer Utility Division | Saint Paul Minnesota (stpaul.gov)

City of Saint Paul Licensed House Sewer Contractors
Sewer Assessment Program
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